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Zonale Optimist

Notice to Competitors

Number: 02

Protesta del CdP

Source: Protest Committee
Venue: Cervia
Published: 26 May 17:14

Notice:
Il CdP protesta le imbarcazioni:

9965
9961
9952
9640
9960
9874

Nicola Giada
Chief Judge
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